
Class

MA in Assamese

Date of issue of
Forms

Last date of
submission

of form

Date of
Declaration of

Merit list

Interview
&Admission

M.Sc. in
Electronics

B.P.Ed.

P.G.D.C.A.

25-06-2014

25-06-2014

25-06-2014

25-06-2014

26-07-2014

26-07-2014

26-07-2014

26-07-2014

28-07-2014

28-07-2014

28-07-2014

28-07-2014

29-07-2014

01-08-2014

02-08-2014

03-08-2014

N.B. : 1. The Prospectus along with application form will be available at College Office on payment of Rs. 200
between 10 am to 4 pm.
2. Any changes in this regard will be updated through the college website.
3. Admission form can also be downloaded from the website : www.nlcollege.org
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ADMISSION  NOTICE FOR P.G. CLASSES &
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